FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE

2023 -2024
THE ACADEMY RATES (K-12)
PRE-ADMISSION TESTING FEE * Per child. Due at time of testing. $40.00
ENROLLMENT FEE * (Annual) Per child. Due at time of enrollment. $300.00
CURRICULUM FEES * (Annual) Per Child. Due by July 1, 2023 $450.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE * (Annual) Per Child. Due by August 1, 2023 $100.00
ACADEMY TUITION (Annual) Kindergarten (K5) — Grade 5 $6,500.00
Grades 6 - 12 $6,800.00
TUITION PAYMENT PLANS 11 Months July 2023 — May 2024
10 Months Aug. 2023 — May 2024
Pay in Full Due by August 1.
ADDITIONAL FEES
After-Care Fee | Grades K5-6"" only $50.00 per week
M, T, Th, F (until 6:00 pm)
Wed (until 5:30 pm)
Athletics Fee | Grades 5-12t" Only Rates vary by sport
Cap & Gown Fee | 12% grade Only $40.00 per student
PE Uniform Fee | Grades K5-12 Only $30.00 per set
Tutoring Fee | Grades K5-12 Only $25.00 per hour
PRESCHOOL RATES
ENROLLMENT FEE * (Annual)
3 Years Old | Per child. Due at time of enrollment. $100.00
VPK Students | Per child. 4 Years Old Free
PRESCHOOL RATES Hours - 7:00 am — 4:00 pm
Three Year Old Room | 3's $185.00 per week
VPK Program | 4’s (Aug—May: 8 am — 11 am) Free
ADDITIONAL PRESCHOOL FEES
VPK Wrap-Around Care | 4’s (Aug—May: 11 am — 4 pm) $90.00 per week

* Non-Refundable 06/15/2023



